
LOT 35 THORNWOOD S/D.

WD 1030-2804, WD 1061-2551, WD 1

SCHOMBURG JOHN R/SCHOMBURG JANET
2920 LAKE PARK DR
COLUMBUS, OH 43232

34-6S-16-04056-135

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/31/2023 jerry 1.25 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
4

219,498
6,591
28,000

254,089
0

254,089
0

254,089
254,089

0

256,671

1497/67 8/04/2023 WD Q I 01 299,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA JEANNE LOPEZ 

SCHOMBURG JOHN R

1426/2727 12/17/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOPEZ BARBARA

BARBARA JEANNE LOPE
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000048097 Roof Replacement 19,900 09/13/2023

22921 SFR 407 03/18/2005

HX Base Yr

178 SW GREENWOOD TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,833 125.7900 140.88 258,233 2005 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1458

BAS 1,458 100 1,458 174,593

FGR 484 55 266 31,853

FOP 108 30 32 3,832

FSP 192 40 77 9,221

2,242 1,833 219,498

BAS= W14 FSP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W31 S32 E12 FOP=  S2 E18 N6
W18 S4$ N4 E18 S10 E15 N16 FGR= E22 N22 W22 S22$ N22$.
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16

12

16
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18
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FGR

22

22

22

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,158.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,895

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 14 24 336.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 3,696

6,591

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


